
Pos  

 

Dam 

1 

2 

 

E0U 

1 

No.  

401 

414 

320 

Name  

Hedvig Dahlberg 

Sanna Tiger 

Casper Danielsson 

Club  

Norsjö MS 

Lycksele MK 

FMCK Umeå 

Class  

Dam 

Dam 

E0U 

Make  

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

Sponsor  Laps  

7 

7 

5 

Diff  

3:14.741 

Total Tm  

1:01:23.428 

1:04:38.169 

1:01:40.499 

Best Tm  

8:34.514 

9:06.622 

11:44.362 

In Lap  

2 

6 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-03-04 08:55:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Rasmus Strandgren 
Race Director Fredrik Gustavsson 
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Norrcupen 2019 Lycksele D U J M 
DU 

Dam Ungdom 

Race started at 11:00:13 

Lycksele Vinter 6,000 km 

2019-03-03 11:00 



Pos  

 

Junior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Motion -39 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

Motion 40- 

1 

2 

3 

 

Motion 50- 

1 

2 

No.  

51 

64 

71 

56 

194 

133 

184 

112 

176 

106 

104 

107 

105 

110 

240 

218 

281 

310 

342 

Name  

Viktor Salomonsson 

Tobias Edlund 

Edwin Löfdahl 

Lexus Sundström 

Johan Lundgren 

Peder Eriksson 

Lukas Bergqvist 

Niklas Nordin 

Mattias Lundström 

Hugo Dahlberg 

Nils Haraldsson 

David Wiklund 

Joacim Sjöblom 

Joel Hammar 

Rickard Gustafsson 

Mathias Dahlberg 

David Davidsson 

Torbjörn Olofsson 

Knut Backlund 

Club  

Lycksele MK 

ÖMK Motocross &  Enduro 

Vännäs MK 

Piteå MS 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Lycksele MK 

S k e l le f t e å  E n d u ro  M X  F ö re n in g  

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Norsjö MS 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Piteå MS 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Tvärå lunds Snöskoterk lubb 

Lycksele MK 

Tärna SSK 

Piteå MS 

Lycksele MK 

Lycksele MK 

Class  

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion -39 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 40- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

TM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Beta 

KTM 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

Sherco 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Sponsor  

Racing Team P & T Verktyg AB 

Laps  

8 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

2 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

Diff  

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4:04.400 

6:20.575 

7:25.938 

8:47.101 

14:28.440 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1:38.130 

Total Tm  

1:39:18.095 

1:41:31.658 

1:40:33.628 

1:44:22.153 

1:30:59.644 

1:35:04.044 

1:37:20.219 

1:38:25.582 

1:39:46.745 

1:45:28.084 

1:23:13.803 

1:30:50.242 

1:38:03.847 

27:06.813 

1:30:40.052 

1:36:48.021 

1:37:34.034 

1:33:55.828 

1:35:33.958 

Best Tm  

10:55.909 

14:12.203 

15:30.270 

15:09.815 

12:28.594 

13:02.946 

13:14.790 

13:12.265 

13:20.700 

14:17.703 

12:57.432 

14:27.717 

15:33.883 

12:34.623 

12:21.540 

14:51.931 

15:01.194 

12:43.990 

12:45.726 

In Lap  

1 

4 

3 

2 

2 

5 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

6 

2 

4 

3 

3 

4 

2 
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Junior Motion 

Race started at 13:00:08 

Lycksele Vinter 6,000 km 

2019-03-03 13:00 
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Pos  

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No.  

330 

338 

333 

322 

311 

326 

339 

Name  

Lars Nord 

Mats Vestman 

Bengt-Ola Johansson 

Torbjörn Boström 

Christian Fagerström 

Ketil Halsvik 

Anders Strömbäck 

Club  

FMCK Umeå 

ÖMK Motocross &  Enduro 

Piteå MS 

Vännäs MK 

Umeå AK 

FMCK Umeå 

FMCK Kalix 

Class  
Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Motion 50- 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Sponsor  Laps  

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff  

5:17.522 

9:26.883 

10:44.046 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm  

1:39:13.350 

1:43:22.711 

1:44:39.874 

1:31:23.934 

1:34:08.183 

1:35:19.839 

1:42:28.088 

Best Tm  

12:59.341 

14:02.720 

14:13.633 

14:16.970 

14:39.570 

14:46.432 

15:00.195 

In Lap  

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 
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Junior Motion 

Race started at 13:00:08 
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Pos  

 

Bredd 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No.  

10 

27 

14 

33 

22 

3 

Name  

Marcus Norman 

Niclas Norman 

Kristoffer Andersson 

Linus Mikaelsson 

Pär Karlsson 

Nils Lundmark 

Club  

Umeå AK 

Umeå AK 

Tvärålunds Snöskoterklubb 

Skellefteå MS 

ÖMK Motocross & Enduro 

Bygdsiljum Motorklubb 

Class  

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Bredd 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Sponsor  Laps  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Diff  

1:07.587 

5:30.973 

8:48.086 

9:06.925 

2 Laps 

Total Tm  

2:00:15.890 

2:01:23.477 

2:05:46.863 

2:09:03.976 

2:09:22.815 

2:00:07.808 

Best Tm  

11:03.178 

11:36.786 

12:04.538 

12:31.477 

12:39.197 

13:40.732 

In Lap  

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 
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Norrcupen 2019 Lycksele B 
B 

Bredd 

Race started at 13:00:09 

Lycksele Vinter 6,000 km 

2019-03-03 13:00 


